July 2008 Rev 9 1/20
20
KD1084xx
KD1084Axx
5 A low drop positive voltage regulator adjustable and fixed
Features
■ Typical dropout 1.3 V (at 5 A)
■ Three terminal adjustable or fixed output

Table 1. Device summary
Part numbers
Order codes
D2PAK DPAK Output voltage Tolerance
KD1084AXX18 KD1084AD2T18R 1.8 V 1%
KD1084XX33 KD1084DT33R 3.3 V 2%
KD1084AXX33 KD1084ADT33R 3.3 V 1%
KD1084XX KD1084DT-R ADJ 2%
KD1084AXX KD1084ADT-R ADJ 1%
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
Contents KD1084xx - KD1084Axx